WTS WINE LIST

MDA « 4Bk UALETOCHIAIE - HAPPY - il CTREHLE T,

WHITE WINE

Astoria Estro D.O.C. / Italy(Veneto)
FZANUT7 TZ KO
Chardonnay

Katherine Hills Chardonnay / Australia
FrHUIEILZ I vILRR

Chardonnay

RARE VINEYARDS / France(Languedoc)
L7 Ja4o¥—X

Chardonnay

Tores Vina Esmeralda / Spain
R—=LR J1—Z% TAXAZILY

Muscut,Gewurrztraminer

Cusumano Insolia / Italy(Sicilia)
DAI—=) AVVYIT

Insolia

Higueruela Blanco / Spain
A5INVIZ 751

Sauvignon Blanc, Verdejo

LES 5 VALLEES / France
LYo JdrL—

Grenache blanc/Chenin blanc

Because I'm Chardonnay / America(California)
Ed—XT74L¥vILRZ

Chardonnay

KAIKEN ULTRA CHARDONNAY / Argentine
AATY JILhZ T rILRX

Chardonnay

Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio / Italy(Torentino-Alto Adige)
Yoy NG )= E/T) =Y a

Vermentino,Terret

Chapoutier Pays d"oc Blanc / France(Languedoc)
S TTAI RS Ry TZ>
Chardonney

Robert Mondavi Private Selection / America(California)
ON—KNEVY Tt TZ3A4R—=NELIZa Y

Chardonnay

La Chablisienne Chablis La Pierrelee / France(Bourgogne)
Zyv IV Iv T S EILL
Chardonnay

Bread and Butter / America(California)
Ty R&NY—

Chardonnay

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc / New Zealand
DII9TARAY =T« Z3AVTZ>
Sauvignon Blanc

Au bon Climat La Mission Label / America(California)
TR IOV Z Ivyary IR
Chardonnay

Macon Verze 2013 / France(Macon)
YAV Tt (RX=X JL7L—"))

Chardonnay

Asatsuyu / America(California)
HEOP

Sauvignon Blanc

Puligny Montrachet / France(Puligny-Montrachet)
Eaz—Froviz
Chardonnay

NATURAL WINE

Neleman Chardonnay Muscat / Spain
XYY v )LRXTYRAY b

Chardonnay, Muscat

Neleman Tempranillo / Spain
XYY FYTFU—23

Tempranillo

4000

5000

5500

6000

6000

6500

6500

7000

7500

8000

8500

9000

10000

12000

15000

20000

26000

26000

46000

6500

6500

HAPPY

3000

3300

4500

4800

5.100

9000

12000

RED WINE

ICONA D.O.C. / Italy(Veneto)
(a1—%

Cabernet Sauvignon

Katherine Hills Shiraz / Australia
Fr)oEILX ¥F5—-X

Shiraz

LES 5 VALLEES / France
L-9>o J7L—
Grenache/Carignan/Syrah

Chateau Saintongey Rouge
v h=HrFrTaI—-Ya
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Ciro Rosso Classico Librandi / Italy(Calabria)
FOoOvYy 43207507«
Gaglioppo

Mammoth Zinfandel / Italy(Puglia)
RVER P77 FI
Zinfandel

Because I'm Cabernet Sauvignon / America(California)
Ed—X 74 L ARILR VY—"94=-3Y

Cabernet Sauvignon

Tenute Rosseti Chianti / Italy(Toscana)
TX=7 OYvT4 FooT4
Sangiovese,Canailolo Nero

Joseph Drouhin Laforet Bourgogne Pinot Noir / France
Pat7 RL=7> 27x—L 7INd—=1 €/ /97—

Pinot Noir

Sansilvestro Barbaresco / Italy(Piemonte)
P2 1%rE % SN u WAV VA W S|
Nebbiolo

Robert Mondavi Private Selection / America(California)
ONnN—k EX9 T« T754R=K ELYV>3>

Cabernet Sauvignon

Lapostolle Cuvee Alexandre Cabernet Sauvignon / Chile
FRZAR=IL FaR LIV RIL ARNLR Y=D94Z3>

Cabernet Sauvignon

Grey / Chile
A%

Syrah

Ajimu Shoukousi
RILET A > INATF

Shoukousi

Sansilvistro Balolo / Italy(Piemonte)
gr2idzZ2hO NO—0O
Nebbiolo

4500

5500

6000

6500

6500

7000

7500

8000

8500

2000

9500

10000

12000

13000

16000

Au bon Climat La Mission Label Pinot Noir / America(California) 20000

F Ry VI Z Tyray SN E/S /7=
Pinot Noir

ROSE WINE

Planeta Rose
7Z%x4 0t

Syrah, Nerod' Avola

All prices include 10% tax.10% service charge will be added to your bill.
KM (SBEC 10% DHEZBATHWE T, RREERICHLT 10% O —ERRZRREHHLET.

7000

HAPPY

3480

4800

5100

5400

7200



WTS WINE LIST

MDAB - 4 BRUA ETOTHAIE - HAPPY - AR CTREHLE T,
R IEHEREDR MIVTT,

BUBBLES

Casa Vittorino Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore D.O.C.G.
A= Jay )=/ T7IRyET7—FTR 7Oty ARUF—L

Bottega Moscato Petali Il Vino dell’ Amore / Italy(Veneto)
RyFH EXA—h R¥O (I T4/ T5E—L

Mandis Brut Origine
IYRD TYayvhk FUDR

Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial
EI I ¥v>RY FUavh 7ORUTIL

Veuve Cliquot Ponsardin Brut Yellow Label
J—=7 203 ROYNFY TVavh 1 TO0-3R)

Moet et Chandon Rose Imperial
EI I >v>yRy Ot 7oRU7IL

Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut
Koo AR v)L FaxR TUay k

¥ Tattinger Nocturne Sec
TV JU9—=2 vy

B Laurent-Perrier Urtra Brut
O—5> XYL )b TJavh

B Laurent-Perrier Rose
o—->> ~RYI O¥

& Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Vintage
RUL 22T N)b TRy D4r7—

Cuvee Dom Perignon Vintage
Favz Ry RYZ3AY G407 —=Y

¥ Krug Grand Cuvee
gVavyd 7Y Fan

¥ Nicolas Feuillate Palmes d'Or Rose
233747y JNLAR—)L OE

E Jacques Sellose Initial Brut
vy LOR A1Z>v)L TUav bk

& Krug Rose
g1)ays Ot

¥ Louis Roederer Cristal
b4 OFL—=JL 2URZIL

¥ Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Rose
AR 2T RV TRyY O

Salon Brut Blanc de Blanc
Oy 7Jav bk 75 KR 75>

5000

6500

12000

14000

16000

18000

21000

23000

36000

41000

54000

60000

64000

68000

72000

96000

120000

126000

280000

CHAMPAGNE HALF (375ml)

Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial
T I >v>Ry TUayvbh 7oRUTIL

Moet et Chandon Rose Imperial
EI I vy Ry ot 7oRUT7IL

7000

92000

HAPPY

7200

92600

12600

13800

21600

32400

36000

72000

SELECTION RED WINE

Ridge Vineyards Zinfandel “ Lytton Springs “ / America(California)

VY G4 —ZX I0T77 TV "Dy k> TV
Zinfandel

Gevrey-Chambertin / France(Gevrey-Chambertin)
Tadzl YwuRIEY (RA=X Tov—)L R=JL T 712R)
Pinot Noir

Rindo / America(California)

E30

Cabernet Sauvignon,Sangiovese , Merlot , Malbec

Sena / Chile

tt—Z+

Cabernet Sauvignon

Luce / Italy(Toscana)

I—Fzx

Sangiovese , Merlot , Malbec

Clos de Vougeot / France(Vougeot)

o0 R J—3

Pinot Noir

30000

40000

45000

50000

60000

65000

Robert Mondavi Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve / America(California) 70000

ONnN—hk EXF T4 AR V=P 1Za> V=7
Cabernet Sauvigonon

Sassicaia / Italy(Toscana)

Yy hAT

Cabernet Sauvignon, Carbenet Franc

Ai / America(California)

BE

Hn

Cabernet Sauvignon

Murasaki / America(California)

=

Merlot,Cabernet Sauvignon;Malbec,Carbenet Franc

Opus One / America(California)
F—NZ T

Cabernet Sauvignon

RED: HALF:(375ml)

Winemakers Note Cabernet Sauvignon Batch 104 / Australia
TALYA=A—Z /=K ANLKX V=74 Z3> NyF 104

Cabernet Sauvignon

Antinori Villa Antinori Rosso / Italy(Toscana)
ToT4/Y) T4 TrT4/)) OvY
Sangiovese

Bouchard Pere & Fils / France(Bourgogne)
Tov—JL R=JL T 742R

Pinot Noir

Camu Pere & Fils Gevrey Chambertin / France(Bourgogne)
AZTa R I 74 Va7l v IRV
Pinot Noir

Ai / America(Carifornia)
BE

am

Cabernet Sauvignon

WHITE HALF (375ml)

Tores Vina Esmeralda / Spain
R—=LRTs—Z+v IZAAFILY

Muscut,Gewurrztraminer

Montes Alpha Chardonney / Chile
EVTR TIT7 YvILRZR
Chardonney

La Chablisienne Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume / France(Bourgogne)

Z v TVPIYR 9T TIVII vUa Ty a—L

Chardonnay

All prices include 10% tax.10% service charge will be added to your bill.
RN (SEEIC 10% OFEZEATHWE T, RMIRICHLT 10% OY—EXRZFIRTREHLET.

75000

80000

80000

140000

4000

6000

7000

14000

38000

4000

6000

9000

HAPPY

45000



